UNOFFICIAL COPY

2028262028

1993 78841

Doc# 2028262028 Fee \$93.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD M. HOODY
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	DATE: 10/08/2020 10:22 AM PG: 1 OF 3
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
1993 78841 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinoi (Cook	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN 1.5.15 NUMBER 1606049251 02/29/2016	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firanci-J Statement identified above is termina Statement	ted with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and (1so indicate affected collateral in item).	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Centified above with rescontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	spect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Chark and of these true boxes: AND Check one of these true boxes: AND Check one of these true boxes:	
	t/or address: CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro /ide 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMERIVER North Retail Holding, LLC	or y <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PER	SONA: NAME (S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - pro [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	ovide only one name, 7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	C/L.
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY USA S
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral Indicate collateral;	□ DELETE collateral □ RESTATE covered collateral □ ASSIGN collateral □ 3
	5 <u>/v</u>
	M <u>y</u>
	er V
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized authorized authorized by a DEBTOR.	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWells Fargo Bank, National Association 2016-COR1 Mortgage Trust Commercial Mortgage Pass-T	as Trustee, for the benefit of the Holders of COMM
OD	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030311724/MLS/CK Debtor: River North Retail Holding, LLC

2028262028 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame 1606049251 02/29/2016	ndment form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	mendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee,	for the benefit of		
the Holders of COMM 2016-COR1 Mortgage Trust C	ommercial Mort		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NA. "			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI [14](S)	SUFFIX		
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name;) to not omit, modify, or abbrevia 	of record required for indexing pa ate any part of the Debtor's name	urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction its e); see Instructions if name does not fit	em 13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME River North Retail Holding, LLC			
1001111201120112011	IRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Colyp		
	County		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ✓ is filed as a 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of	real estate: Cription Attached as Exhibit A	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2028262028 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

UNITS 1 AND 2A IN THE HURON STREET COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 0624245139 AS / MENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND ECRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DESCRIBED IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0624245139, AMENDED BY DOCUMENT NOS. 0705815046 AND 0805615036 AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME.

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR, UTILITIES, STORM SEWER LINES, INGRESS AND EGRESS AND ACCESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DESCRIBED IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 0601832098, AMENDED BY DOCUMENT NO. 0624245138.

Property Address: 217 & 233 West Huron Street, Units 1 And 2A, Chicago, IL 506, 4

PIN: 17092160191001 & 17092160191011

Reference No.: 2821.039

Matter Name: 217 & 233 West Huron

Pool: COMM 2016-COR1